
 
 

(MARYLAND) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 

DOMINGO 21 DE DEZEMBRO, 
2025. 
Inicio 14:00  

1 
$22,000 MD CLM 3,4,5&6YO 1100M  

APROX 14:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (10) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 C C COMMANDER (FTL) 30/1 Gomez 125 

2 TASTY TIME (L) 6/1 Rocco, Jr. 125 

3 RADIANT TONES (L) 5/1 Lewis 125 

4 HEY ALEXA (FTL) 30/1 Chavez 125 

5 WORRIES UNFOUNDED (L) 5/2 Boyce 126 

6 MY EMI SHIRAZ (FTL) 8/1 Meeks 115 

7 SPIRIT AND TRUTH (L) 8/1 Hazlewood 117 

8 JULIE BELLE (FTL) 6/1 Cruz 125 

9 I'D RATHER NOT (L) 20/1 Lyapustina 122 

10 MACHA LATTE (FTL) 4/1 Torrealba 122 
 

2 
$40,000 CLM 3UP 1400M (6) 

APROX 14:31 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PREACHA MEYERS (L) 9/5 Hazlewood 120 

2 SNOOKIE BEAR (L) 3/1 Sanchez 125 

3 CELTIC PRINCE (L) 9/2 Chuan 125 

4 PLATFORM (L) 6/1 Mena 125 

5 MR. KEYS (L) 8/1 Chavez 126 

6 HOLIDAY EXPRESS (L) 7/2 Hernandez 125 
 

3 
$24,000 2YO MD CLM 1200M (9) 

APROX 15:04 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

PICK FOUR 3/4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ABOVE THE NORM 5/2 Toledo 122 

2 TURF TO DIRT  8/1 Hazlewood 113 

3 MR CEFOLO  12/1 Chiappe 122 

4 GONZALO  6/1 Luna 122 

5 SIN SIN  9/2 Rocco, Jr. 122 

6 BROADSIDE SALVO  30/1 Perez 122 

7 SUGAR ON FIRE  7/2 Cruz 122 

8 INNO HURRY EARLY  5/1 Torrealba 122 

9 BABBLE  20/1 Molina 122 
 

4 
$22,000 CLM 3UP 1400M (9) 

APROX 15:37 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BLO BY'EM (L) 3/1 Villalobos 125 

2 ARTIST MARK (L) 7/2 Barbosa 125 

3 WHO SAYS SO (L) 9/2 Hazlewood 120 

4 NEW YORK STRONG (L) 8/1 Cruz 122 

5 PICO PLAT (L) 4/1 Russell 121 

6 HALF A LEAGUE (L) 6/1 Hernandez Ju. 126 

7 D HOPPER (L) 8/1 Meeks 112 

8 UNCLE GREY (L) 30/1 Burnham 122 

9 OLLIE BOY (L) 30/1 Hernandez Jo. 122 
 

5 
$30,000 MD CLM 3,4,5&6YO 1200M 

(9) 

APROX 16:07 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ATLANTIC CAT (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 121 

2 FAROOQ (L) 6/1 Toledo 125 

3 TOM S (L) 5/1 Burnham 121 

4 MANSEEYASWAY (L) 15/1 Acosta 125 

5 KARMA'S INTHEHOUSE (L) 30/1 Lewis 126 

6 ZIO LINO (L) 9/2 Torrealba 125 

7 SHOT FOR THE MOON (FTL) 9/2 Barbosa 125 

8 TELL 'EM I'M COMIN (L) 4/1 Vargas 115 

9 JAMES P SULLIVAN (FTL) 20/1 Rocco, Jr. 125 
 

 

 

6 
$18,000 CLM 3UP 1600M (12) 

APROX 16:37 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CAERUS (L) 6/1 Hernandez  123 

1A HAY CHIEF (L) 6/1 Hernandez 123 

2 BE BETTER (L) 5/2 Chuan 123 

3 FIGHTERTOWN (L) 12/1 Perez 123 

4 RUNNING RIVER (L) 30/1 Pena 113 

5 QUINCANNON (L) 30/1 Barbosa 123 

6 WHAT DOES IT TAKE (L) 9/2 Cruz 126 

7 YORKVILLE (L) 10/1 Torres 123 

8 STATES UNITED (L) 5/1 Torrealba 123 

9 MR. HUSTLE (L) 5/1 Hazlewood 114 

10 LIKEBELIVINGNMAGIC (L) 30/1 Vargas 116 

11 P J'S SONG (L) 15/1 Mena 123 
 

7 
$53,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1600M(11) 

APROX 17:13 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LOVE ME NOT (L) 3/1 Sanchez 123 

1A HAGRID'S FLAME (L) 3/1 Chuan 126 

2 MARGIN OF AIR (L) 8/1 Hernandez A. 126 

3 MAGIC MULE (L) 30/1 Vargas 116 

4 ARROW SPEED (L) 30/1 Briceno 123 

5 OMAHA OMAHA (L) 12/1 Mena 122 

6 XCELLENT START (L) 15/1 Peltroche 123 

7 OTTER MISCHIEF (L) 4/1 Hernandez 125 

8 RIYADH MOON (L) 20/1 Torrealba 123 

9 WORCESTER (L) 5/2 Russell 123 

10 ARMANDO R (L) 9/2 Hazlewood 114 
 

8 
$56,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1100M (9) 

APROX 17:43 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SHOWSTOPPER COPPER (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 123 

2 CHIPOTLE (L) 8/1 Mena 122 

3 GRAND OPENING (L) 2/1 Barbosa 123 

4 BUMP N RUN (L) 30/1 Ruiz 123 

5 NORTHERN FLAME (L) 15/1 Briceno 123 

6 KARAN'S NOTION (L) 20/1 Maldonado 123 

7 PRINCE OF JERICHO (L) 9/5 Russell 123 

8 RADICAL RIGHT (L) 10/1 Torrealba 123 

9 HEARD ON THESTREET (L) 15/1 Kocakaya 123 
 

9 
$18,000 FM CLM 3UP 1600M (8)  

APROX 18:13 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ISABELLA'S GLORY (L) 9/2 Briceno 123 

2 MAXIMO MADNESS (L) 3/1 Chuan 123 

3 JUDITH'S CROSS (L) 30/1 Burnham 118 

4 MAJOR HOULIHAN (L) 5/2 Hernandez 119 

5 LACHICAFORTEQUILA (L) 20/1 Hazlewood 114 

6 DON'T TELL KELLY (L) 4/1 Barbosa 123 

7 BABY SOX (L) 6/1 Lyapustina 119 

8 HONOR THE TRUTH (L) 8/1 Mena 119 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

 


